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
$125{}+ Non-smok-

ng/pets. 416-970-
5

Dining

eck & Features

A Breakfast Bar. Goto www.SellwithTom.ca
Directions From Ninth Line, Go East on Hoove
Park, left on Greenhouse, Cossey Is The 3r

- —

Tom Tsambourlianos,

Heritage Group L1d: 416-?%—?133 ext. 3163

Industrial
Comm. Special

STOUFFVILLE com-
mercial office & shop
available. 4,000sq.ft
upper, 4,000sq.ft. low-
er, or 2,000sq.ft
upper, 2,000.s5q.ft
lower. 416-930-5437

Office/Business

Space

WARDEN/ 14th- For
one or more people
Office services/
available. Reasonable
rate/ flexible terms.
Ron 905-940-
9000ex244

21V General Help

HWY#7/ #48- 1 bed-
room. $890. inclusive
Walk to Village, GO.
Parking. Non-smoker/

pets. (416)836-9924

HWY7/ McCowan-
Separate, 2 bed-
room., livingroom, ap-
pliances, laundry,
parking Steps/
schools, mall. Imme-
diately. 647-893-
7900, 905-470-1772

MARKHAM- Large 1
bedroom with hard-
wood floors, 4 appli-
ances. $700+ utilities.
Parking. December
15. (416)575-1909.

165

SSMONEYS$S Consoli-
date Debts, Mortgag-
es to 95%. No in-
come, Bad credit OK!
The Mortgage Centre
1-800-282-1169
www.mtgcentre.com

S5YR @5.55%. Also
equity mortgage pro-
grams regardiess of
iIncome or credit. Call
the principal broker
Chris @ 1(800)328-
7887 x321 License

#10281
artments &

Flats For Rent

14TH/ Markham- Su-
per basement, 2 bed-
room. 905-201-8519

Business
Services

MCCOWAN/ 16th- 2
bedroom walk-out
basement, applianc-
es, including washer/
dryer. $1050 inclu-
sive. Immediately
(905)475-2623

MCCOWAN/ Deni-
son- 2 bedroom base-
ment. Laundry, 1
parking, central air,
non-smoking/ pets
$850 inclusive. 905-
294-7568

MCCGWAHI ngh
glen- 1 bedroom
basement. Private en-
try. Shared laundry
Non-smoking/ pets.
Immediately. 416-
293-1052, 905-479-
9714

— R —

MCCOWAN/ Hwy #7-
1 bedroom basement
apartment, private en-
trance, parking, laun-
dry. $750 inclusive
Call 416-577-3823

Business
Services

b www firststudentcanada.com

PERSONAL SHOPPER ATYOUR SERVICE.
| specialize in shopping for gifts, grocenes,
furniture or anything else you may need.
| will run errands like drop off/pick up dry
cleaning, pick up prescriptions and necessities
store. During the day and/or even-

your dog(s} and/or cat(s), let
them out for bathroom breaks and of course
offer them some TLC.
1, let me help my
care ofsmpplrgbryuur busy tamlly or getting
grocenes and other tems for senior citizens and
people who find it difficult to
Please call Debra @ 647-309-1659 to
discuss the services you require and rates
(rates are subject to the service).

from the d
Ings | wil

It's a busy time of yea

taking

get around

MMM mﬁn Rent

OAK Ridges- luxuri-
ous 2 bedroom base-
ment. Laundry, park-
ing. Separate en-
trance. Non-smoking/
pets. $1000. First/
last. Immediately
(905)773-9509

STEELES/ Bathurst-
Clean 3 bdrm base-
ment. 2 baths. Separ-
ate entrance. Back-

yard. Dec 1
(416)638-2251, 416-
846-3639

STOUFFVILLE- 1
bdrm. Country. 800
sqft. Non-smoking/
pets. Private en-
trance. Patio. $799.
inclusive. Negotiable
(905)640-1275

STOUFFVILLE-
Bachelors apartment,
downtown on Main by
GO. Parking +utilities
Included. Each $600./
$750. (416)871-7003

STOUFFVILLE-
bright 1 bedroom
basement apartment
in well maintained
home. 2 new appli-
ances, a/c, parking,
separate entrance
$750 inclusive
Available January/
February 2009. 1st/
last. (416)230-6567

STOUFFVILLE-
Clean, quiet bachelor
apartment. Available
immediately. Require
first/ last. $750/
month. Non-smoking/
pets. 416-910-0593

STOUFFVILLE-
ground floor, large 1
bedroom w/basement,
includes 6 appliances,
garden, parking, over-
looks park, walk to
Go. $1250. 416-230-
6228

STOUFFVILLE-
Large 1 bdrm. base-
ment. Separate en-
trance, laundry,
cable/ internet. $1000
inclusive. Non-smok-
ing/ pets. 416-676-
5271

STOUFFVILLE- Sen-
ior apartments, 1 bed-
room apartments
available Stove,
fndge. (416)492-1510.

STOUFFVILLE-
Upper 2 floors of
house, 3 br, 1 1/ 2 bth
A/ C , laundry 1250+
Also 1 Brm Bsmt Apt-
Full bath- Kit, Laun-
dry, A/ C tireplace,
parking. Dec 1- Non
smoker, Ref $850.00
(905)642-
bmdco @
powergate.ca

UNIONVILLE- large 1
bedroom basement
Separate entrance,
laundry. 5 appliances,
c/a, c/v, parking,
steps to transit. Suits
protessional non-
smoker. $900. inclu-
sive. (905)470-0600

Short-term
Rentals

BRIMLEY/ 14th- Fur-
nished rooms/ en-
suite. Maid, tv, cable,
internet, laundry,
parking. Short/ long
term Affordable.
www.anandaliving.ca
905-479-0072

174

Condominiums
For Rent

LUXURY new condo
Kennedy/ Denison. 2+
1 bdrm, 2 bath, park-
Ing, locker, gym, pool,

180

billiards, close all
(416)706-3288

HICHHDHU Hrll Mill
Pond- 1 bedroom+
den. Hardwood floors,
appliances, quiet
building. Non-smok
mq pnff; $1300

Houses o
For Rent -

14TH/ 9th Line- 3
bedroom. Suits con
tractor/ landscaper 2
garages, 1/2 acre. Va-
cant. $1500 416-805

/778

1327

3 B/r House. Great lo-
cation; Unionville,
Markville Mall, GO,
Viva, TTC. F.arnllyr
room, fireplace, main-
floor laundry, appli-
ances. $1450/ mo
+2/3 wutilities. No
basement. Ken 416-
791-8578

MARKHAM executive
home, 4 bedrooms, 4
bathrooms, jacuzzi,
ceramic, hardwood, 2
fireplaces. $1950+.
(905)471-9994

MARKHAM- 9th Line
S. of 16th. New 4
bdrm semi. C/A, C/V,
5 appliances. De-
tached garage. Close-
GO train. $1500.+
Ryis Properties 905-
727-1102

MARKHAM- Hwy. 7/
9th Line- brand new,
never lived in house,
1750 sq.ft. 5 new ap-
pliances, 3 bedrooms,
hardwood, double
gara e, no basement,

5+. 416-822-
1375

NEWMARKET 2200
sqft Home 3 Bath 3
Bedroom A/ C fire-
place 5 Appliances 2
Car Garage with
opener W/ O Base-
ment Natural Gas
BBQ Deck $1700 +
utilities 416-575-1482

RENTALS Available
from $1,000-$3000+.
Call Paola Lawrence
or Garry Hewitt, Royal
LePage Your Com-
munity: 905-731-2000

UNIONVILLE- Walk
to Main St. 3 bdrm
raised bungalow, 5
appliances. 2 bath-
rooms. A/C, shed,
deck, 2 parking.
$1575.+ utilities. Im-
mediately. (905)944-
1879

UNIONVILLE- walk to
Main St. Luxurious 4
bdrm. Huge living-
room/ family/ kitchen.
o> appliances, 2 bath-
rooms. A/C, deck,
garage $2175.+

utilities. (905)944-
1879

y4s1sY Deaths

Stouffville Sun-Tribune B Saturday, November 29, 2008 I3

Houses
For Rent

1$1325.+. Immediate
$1.500.+. Immediate.

FYO n' RENT ANY ABOVE BY DEC.157
REC 172 MONTH RENT FREE"

- 3 Bedrm Detached, Fin.

errﬂ'ﬂ.ﬁfﬁ,ﬂ 375.+ Jan. 1st.
CORNELL- 3 bedrm Town Fam.Rm. C/A, 2.5 baths,
$1,450+ Jan. 1st.

ALL HAVE APPLIANCES, GARAGES

Please call or more details. 905-4?14592?3:1231

ﬁ.’ﬂ]_lj‘.mmﬁl. 3 bedrm. Detached, Fam Rm.
1.5 baths. $1,350+. jate.

1,350+. Immediate
HWY 7 & 48- 3 bedrm. Town. C/A, 2.5 baths,

STOUFFVILLE- 4 bedrm. detached, Fam.Rm., C/A,
HWY 7/ GTH LIHE 3 bedrm. semi. C/A, Fam.Rm.

200 (20

’ BLUE Mountain- 1

Houses
For Rent

pdrm condo/ village
on the hill. Sauna, ski
season, $6500 + hy
dro. 416-346-7083

PLANNING a trip to
Florida? Search from
100s ot Florida's top
vacation rentals. All
Regions ot Florida
from 2- to B-bedroom
homes. Condos, Vil-
las, Pool Homes -- we
have them all! Rates
starting as low as
$89/night. On your
next Florida Vacation
do not be satished

with a hotel room-
when you can rent
your own private Va-

cation home! Visit
www myholidayhomerental

AT

Z0é Liadis Bed &
and Mike Marcos Breakfast
are thnlled to '
anmumme HN'UHT1|LLE." Mark-
: 1 am, a rooms en-
?Lﬂfasﬁ suite, full English
Y breakfast maid ser-
vice, free parking
Trifen Alexander Marcos, Nick: (905)479-3862
Dom on r 14th, 2008 (905)947-9493
at9:35 p.m.,weighing?ibs-ﬁuz.

H
o

WOODBINE/ Major
Mac- New 4 bedroom/
bathroom, Walkout
basement, Pond
View, Close/ 404,
$2590. Credit Check,
non-smoking/ pets
NRS Select 905-773-
8000, 647-628-9898
Lisa Godfrey, Broker

Townhouses
For Rent

MARKHAM Village-
Close/ downtown/
GO. Large 3 bdrm
Finished tamilyroom
2 baths. Immediately
$1350.

416-346-7083

190

MARKHAM- Brand
new 5 bedroom, large
eat-in kitchen, library,
double garage, 4
washrooms 416-
297-9924.

p4:1+) Deaths

Electrical Theory

of Stoutfville.

appreciated

After a valiant battle with leukemia, Art
passed away peacefully on the morning
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